

242 IOIN-CWP-20169-2016

RAJVIR KAUR VS STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Office reference

Office reference is allowed. Typographical mistake is ordered.

Disposed of, accordingly.

(RAMESHWAR SINGH MALIK)
JUDGE

28.11.2016
mks